
SKM ZUBS FS
Dust protection coupling sleeve, SKM..FS
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Properties
suitable for Plug-in coupling sleeve SKM...FS
Material Plastic

Item
Identification Size
 

SKM ZUBS 1 FS
SKM ZUBS 2 FS
SKM ZUBS 3 FS
SKM ZUBS 4 FS
SKM ZUBS 5 FS

1
2
3
4
5

Accessory for following products
SKM IR FS Plug-in coupling sleeve
SKM HL FS Plug-in coupling sleeve
SKM IJ FS Plug-in coupling sleeve
SKMS HL FS Plug-in coupling sleeve (bulkhead connection)
SKM IN F Plug-in coupling sleeve
SKM HN FS 700 Plug-in coupling boot, flat sealing, 700 bar
SKM IN FS 700 Plug-in coupling boot, flat sealing, 700 bar
SKM IR FS 700 Plug-in coupling boot, flat sealing, 700 bar


